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The menu of Bone Daddies from London includes 111 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about £11. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

COKE ZERO

Soups

SPICY MISO

Vegetarian

BEANSPROUTS

Etras

NO SPRING ONION

Sandwiches

PULLED CHICKEN

Drinks

COCA-COLA ORIGINAL TASTE 330ML
Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Sauces

CHEESE SAUCE

Vegetarian Dishes
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI
Cocktails

FROZEN YUZU MARGARITA
Maccheroni

NORI

£1

£3

£9

£2

£6

£12

£0

Soup

TONKOTSU RAMEN

Stickis

SPRING ONION

Cold Drinkss
COKE ZERO CAN
Chicksen Wings
WINGS

Fast Foods

CROQUETTES

Bebidas

ASAHI 330ML

Entree

YUZU TONKATSU

Hot! Ramen | Hot! Udon

LAKSA RAMEN

Small Dishes

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN WINGS

Sides find Sauces

SPICY KOREAN MAYO

White & Rosé Wines

ROSE WINE BOTTLE

£1

£3

£6

£20

£10

£2

£31
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Mods - Without Button

NO BEANSPROUTS

‘With Drinks
PADRON

Medium 10" Pizzas
MUSHROOM

Soft Drink Small Bottles find

Cans

OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER 330ML

Uramaki [8uni.]
Sea and fand

KATSU CHICKEN

Dinner Udon Hot

CURRY FRIED CHICKEN

little Evtra, Hot

CHASHU PORK

fippertizer (fitchen)

DUCK BUN

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME

£3

£7

£9

£7

£5

Tilled Bun

CHICKEN BUN

()
fippetizers
BLACK PEPPER WINGS
BROC

Side Dishes
EDAMAME (V)
SPICY EDAMAME (V)

Wine

WHITE WINE BOTTLE
RED WINE BOTTLE

Bun

CRISPY DUCK BUN
PORK BUN

Bao Buns

MISO FRIED AUBERGINE
BROKEN SOY EGG BUN

Soft Drinks
DIET COKE 330ML

DIET COKE
COCA-COLA

Ramen

SPICY MISO RAMEN
MUSHROOM RAMEN
TONKOTSU

£10

£31
£31

£7

£7
£7

£3

£15
£16
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CURRY CURRY NO MINCE
NO MAYU (GARLIC OIL)

(]
Modqﬁera NO COCK SCRATCHINGS

EXTRA CHICKEN BROTH £4 BROKEN EGG BUN
NO CHILLI OIL KATSU CHICKEN BUN
NO BOK CHOY TANTAMEN 2
AUBERGINE BUN NO EGG
MAKE IT VEGAN WITH NO BUTTER AND NO MUSHROOMS
NO EGG
NO ONIONS
JUNMAI GINJO BONE DADDIES 'HO
Meal Deals NE ' (200ML)
RAMEN MEAL DEAL £20 SPARKLING MIO (300ML) £21
® HOT DATE NIGHT £35 £35 JUNMAI 36 SAMURAI (720ML) £63
3 BUNS FOR £17 £17 BD COOK BOOK £25
2 BUNS FOR £13 £13 DIRTY TATER TOTS £8
HANGOVER SAVIOUR £20 £20 FRIED PADRON PEPPERS WITH SEA
SALT
RAMEN MEAL DEAL AND BEER £25
FRIED PADRON PEPPERS SWEET ‘6
. SPICY
&ira W HIRO DEYA 500ML £8
HALF MARINATED SOY EGG £2 CANO STILL WATER 330ML £3
EXTRA STRAIGHT NOODLES £3 FLAWSOME APPLE MANGO JUICE ca
EXTRA PORK BROTH £4 250ML
EXTRA WAVY NOODLES £3 FLAWSOME APPLE STRAWBERRY .,
JUICE 250ML
FRIED CHICKEN TOPPING £4
FLAWSOME ORANGE JUICE 250ML  £4
SPICY PORK MINCE £3
TANTANMEN 2 £16
SPICY CHICKEN MINCE £3
T22 £16
COCK SCRATCHINGS £1
YUZU TONKOTSU £16
EXTRA MUSHROOM BROTH £4
PORK PORK CHILLI £16

(u l o ’ TOKYO COCK COCK £14
LEMON PEPPER RAMEN £15
SWAP TO RICE NOODLES £2
FRIED PADRON PEPPERS WITH YUZU £6
NO BAMBOO MISO

NO CHILLI BITS EDAMAME WITH YUZU MISO SAUCE £6
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BD BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS £10
CHU- LO JAPANESE SODA APPLE £4
SOUR

CHU- LO JAPANESE SODA CHERRY £4

SOUR
CHASHU PORK CROQUETTES £7

EDAMAME SWEET SPICY SESAME
TONKOTSU [THE OG] RAMEN
TANTANMEN 3

NEW! CURRY CURRY

HALF SOFTSHELL CRAB

£5
£15
£15
£14
£8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-22:00
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