

Bone Daddies Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> Unit 27-28 Old Jamaica Business Estate, 24 Old Jamaica Road, London, SE164AW, United Kingdom

+442072313211

The **menu of Bone Daddies** from London includes *111* meals. On average, **meals or drinks on** <u>the card</u> cost about £11. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.



Non Alcoholic Drinks

COKE ZERO

Soups SPICY MISO

Vegetarian

BEANSPROUTS

Extras NO SPRING ONION

Sandwiches

PULLED CHICKEN £3

£1

£9

£2

£6

£0

COCA-COLA ORIGINAL TASTE 330ML £3

Chicken FRIED CHICKEN Sauces

Vegetarian Dishes

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI

FROZEN YUZU MARGARITA £12

Maccheroni

CHEESE SAUCE

NORI



Soup Tonkotsu ramen	
Sticks Spring onion	£1
Cold Drinks coke zero can	£3
Chicken Wings wings	
Fast Foods croquettes	
Bebidas ASAHI 330ML	£6
Entree Yuzu tonkatsu	
Hot! Ramen Hot! Udor Laksa ramen	1 £20
Small Dishes korean fried chicken wings	5 £10
Sides And Sauces SPICY KOREAN MAYO	£2
White & Rosé Wines	

ROSE WINE BOTTLE



Mods - Without Button

NO BEANSPROUTS

With Drinks PADRÓN

Medium 10" Pizzas MUSHROOM

Soft Drink Small Bottles And Cans OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER 330ML £3

Uramaki [8uni.]

NO NORI

Sea and	Land
---------	------

KATSU CHICKEN

Dinner Udon Hot	
CURRY FRIED CHICKEN	

Little Extra, Hot

CHASHU PORK

Appertizer ((Kitchen)
--------------	-----------

DUCK BUN



EDAMAME

Filled Bun CHICKEN BUN

Appetizers	
BLACK PEPPER WINGS	£10
BROC	

Side Dishes

EDAMAME (V) SPICY EDAMAME (V)

Wine WHITE WINE BOTT

WHITE WINE BOTTLE	£31
RED WINE BOTTLE	£31

Bur CRISPY DUCK BUN £7 PORK BUN

Bao BunsMISO FRIED AUBERGINE£7BROKEN SOY EGG BUN£7

£3

Soft Drinks DIET COKE 330ML

£7

£9

£7

£5

DIET COKE COCA-COLA

Ramen	
SPICY MISO RAMEN	£15
MUSHROOM RAMEN	£16
TONKOTSU	

Bone Daddies Menu

CURRY CURRY

Modifiers

EXTRA CHICKEN BROTH	£4
NO CHILLI OIL	
NO BOK CHOY	
AUBERGINE BUN	
MAKE IT VEGAN WITH NO BUTTER AN NO EGG	D

Meal Deals

	RAMEN MEAL DEAL	£20
	HOT DATE NIGHT £35	£35
	3 BUNS FOR £17	£17
2 BUNS FO	R £13	£13
HANGOVE	R SAVIOUR £20	£20
RAMEN ME	AL DEAL AND BEER	£25

Extra Toppings

HALF MARINATED SOY EGG	£2
EXTRA STRAIGHT NOODLES	£3
EXTRA PORK BROTH	£4
EXTRA WAVY NOODLES	£3
FRIED CHICKEN TOPPING	£4
SPICY PORK MINCE	£3
SPICY CHICKEN MINCE	£3
COCK SCRATCHINGS	£1
EXTRA MUSHROOM BROTH	£4

Uncategorized



SWAP TO RICE NOODLES £2 NO BAMBOO NO CHILLI BITS

NO MINCE	
NO MAYU (GARLIC OIL)	
NO COCK SCRATCHINGS	
BROKEN EGG BUN	
KATSU CHICKEN BUN	
TANTAMEN 2	
NO EGG	
NO MUSHROOMS	
NO ONIONS	
JUNMAI GINJO BONE DADDIES 'HO NE ' (200ML)	£20
SPARKLING MIO (300ML)	£21
JUNMAI 36 SAMURAI (720ML)	£63
BD COOK BOOK	£25
DIRTY TATER TOTS	£8
FRIED PADRON PEPPERS WITH SEA SALT	£6
FRIED PADRON PEPPERS SWEET SPICY	£6
HIRO DEYA 500ML	£8
CAN0 STILL WATER 330ML	£3
FLAWSOME APPLE MANGO JUICE 250ML	£4
FLAWSOME APPLE STRAWBERRY JUICE 250ML	£4
FLAWSOME ORANGE JUICE 250ML	£4
TANTANMEN 2	£16
T22	£16
YUZU TONKOTSU	£16
PORK PORK CHILLI	£16
токуо соск соск	£14
LEMON PEPPER RAMEN	£15
FRIED PADRON PEPPERS WITH YUZU MISO	J £6

EDAMAME WITH YUZU MISO SAUCE £6



Bone Daddies Menu

BD BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	£10
CHU- LO JAPANESE SODA APPLE SOUR	£4
CHU- LO JAPANESE SODA CHERRY SOUR	£4
CHASHU PORK CROQUETTES	£7

EDAMAME SWEET SPICY SESAME	£5
TONKOTSU [THE OG] RAMEN	£15
TANTANMEN 3	£15
NEW! CURRY CURRY	£14
HALF SOFTSHELL CRAB	£8









Unit 27-28 Old Jamaica Business Estate, 24 Old Jamaica Road, London, SE164AW, United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00 Sunday 11:30-22:00